	S. no. 
	Name
	Contact
	Country

	1. 
	Kirti Chahal
	+1 (858) 344-4090
	 USA

	2. 
	Dev Dhanda
	+1 (402) 203-054
	USA

	3. 
	Dhirender Sing
	+1 (402) 359-3713
	USA

	4. 
	Kailash Jodha
	+1 (607) 297-8643
	USA

	5. 
	Mukul Baja
	+1 (669) 233-1678
	USA

	6. 
	Pradeep kumar
	+27 79 584 5643
	South Africa

	7. 
	Pulkit guglani
	+1(609)865-9690
	USA

	8. 
	Puneet vij
	+1(937)430-2640
	USA

	9. 
	Rakesh gollen
	+1(718)551-5740
	USA

	10. 
	Sandeep singh sheoran
	+1(510)396-4312
	USA

	11. 
	Suman shehrawat 
	+1(236)852-770
	USA

	12. 
	Sumit deswal
	+46 72 238 16 39
	Sweden

	13. 
	Umesh tanwar 
	+48  729 608 053
	Poland

	14. 
	Vijay 
	+1(604) 401-2381
	USA

	15. 
	Viren
	+44 7448-493041
	UK







	S. no. 
	Name
	Contact
	Designation 
	COURSE COMPLETED FROM GJU
	Batch 
	Country

	1. 
	DR VAIBHAV GARG
	9891170815
	DIRECTOR-BOSTON SCIENTIFIC
	B.PHARM
	1999
	India

	2. 
	Sukhbir lal 
	9416126086
	PROFESSOR, KUK
	B,PHARAM
PHD
	2001, 2010
	India

	3. 
	Dr. Anupama setia
	9255385510
	PRINCIPAL, ADESH PHARMACY COLLEGE
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2003,2005
	India

	4. 
	RAKESH YADAV
	9694891228
	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2003,2005
	India

	5. 
	Pankaj Rakha
	8307450110
	PRINCIPAL, MAA SARASWATI  COLLEGE BHAWDEEN
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM, 
PHD
	2003,2005,2023
	India

	6. 
	Parveen Rathee
	9416626399
	DRUG CONTROL OFFICER, FDA HARYANA
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2003,2007
	India

	7. 
	DR. MAMTA KADWAL 
	7206578045
	DIRECTOR-BM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2004,2006
	India

	8. 
	DR AMIT 
	9729993358
	PROFESSOR-JCD VIDYAPEETH SIRSA
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2004,2006
	India

	9. 
	DR HITESH KUMAR
	8894434403
	PRINCOPAL-OM STERLING UNIVERSITY
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2004,2008
	India

	10. 
	DR.SUDIR KUMAR
	94168-66058
	DEAN-DAV- UNIVERSITY, JALANDER
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2004. 2006
	India

	11. 
	SURENDER SINGH
	70159-53787
	PHARMACIST
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2004,2007
	India

	12. 
	KULDEEP SINGH
	81685-97006
	SCIENTIST
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2005,2008
	India

	13. 
	DR. CHANDER PRAKASH
	95699-91981
	DEAN 
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2005,2008
	India

	14. 
	ASHOK KUMAR
	92555-94296
	PHARMACY OFFICER
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM, 
PHD
	2006,2008,2014
	India

	15. 
	MUKESH KUMAR 
	94162-62007
	MANAGER –RA-UNICHEM LABORATORY
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2006,2009
	India

	16. 
	DR. PRADEEP KUMAR
	98137-74553
	PROFESSOR-CUP-BHATINDA
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2006,2008
	India

	17. 
	DR SURESH KUMAR
	92555-77435
	DRUG CONTROL OFFICER, FDA, HARYAN
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM, 
PHD
	2007,2009,2013
	India

	18. 
	SUMAN
	95307-15574
	PHARMACIST
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2007,2009
	India

	19. 
	RIMPY
	90347-60806
	ASSISTANT PROFFESOR
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM, 
PHD
	2015,2017,2023
	India

	20. 
	PRADEEP KUMAR
	82228-21992
	R &D
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2014,2016
	India

	21. 
	PRADEEP KUMAR
	
	SENIOR PHARMACIST
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2017,2019
	India

	22. 
	BHOMIK GUPTA
	99964-50534
	MEDICAL STORE
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2016.2019
	India

	23. 
	SAURABH DIWEDI
	99712-36314
	CLINICAL RESEARCH
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2017,2022
	India

	24. 
	NITESH KUMAR
	86076-68949
	LT
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2017,2019
	India

	25. 
	VIJAY KUMAR
	89500-18678
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	B,PHARAM
M.PHARM
	2020,2022
	India

	26. 
	ANKIT KUMAR
	89502-16203
	PHARMACY OFFICER
	M.PHARM
	2018
	India

	27. 
	ARVIND GUPTA
	97196-38415
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	M.PHARM
	2006
	India

	28. 
	DR TARUN KUMAR
	94164-99029
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	PHD
	2016
	India

	29. 
	DR BHAGWATI DEVI
	85298-68227
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	M.PHARM,
PHD
	2013,2022
	India

	30. 
	DR.SUNIL KUMAR
	90174-92260
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	PHD
	2021
	India

	31. 
	DR SONIA
	90500-02608
	DISTRICT PROGRAM MANAGER
	M.PHARM,
PHD
	2012,2023
	India

	32. 
	DR SUNITA DEVI
	87087-46570
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	M.PHARM,
PHD
	2017,2023
	India

	33. 
	DR RAKESH NARANG 
	76968-53550
	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
	M.PHARM,
PHD
	2008,2012
	India

	34. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	DR VIKASH BANSAL 
	99880-08763
	IPR CONSULTANT
	M.PHARMA
	2007
	India

	35. 
	SANGEETA SAINI
	99710-24158
	PROFESSOR
	M.PHARM
	2005
	India

	36. 
	VINEET MITTAL 
	98123-10102
	PROFESSOR 
	M.PHARM
	2006
	India



